Split Finish Sets -
order as singles
Diamond Plates
Allart Select
A selection of four Diamond
orientated Plates, all available in
three sizes with a choice of five
seating/collar options; and all

no.6 x 19mm wood screws, alignment
collar and installation instructions.
How to Order
Plates only:
1) �select PLATE (e.g. 5951)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 5951B)
3) �add COLLAR DESIGN (e.g. 5951B/K)
4) add FINISH (5951B/K/PB)
For SINGLE PLATE add/H
(e.g. 5951B/K/PB/H).
For FIX DEAD add FDS for pairs of plates
(e.g. 5951B/K/PB/FDS) or FD for single
plates (e.g. 5951B/K/PB/H/FD).
Plates with Levers/Knobs attached:
1) �select PLATE (e.g. 4751)
2) �add SIZE (e.g. 4751B)
3) �add COLLAR DESIGN (e.g. 4751B/G)
4) add FINISH (e.g. 4751B/G/PB)
5) add LEVER/KNOB from sections
    ST1 & ST2 (e.g. 4751B/G/PB/7740).
For SINGLE PLATE with LEVER add
LH or RH (e.g. 4751B/G/PB/7740LH)
For SINGLE PLATE with KNOB add /H
(e.g. 4751B/G/PB/7634B/H)
For FIX DEAD add FDS for pairs of plates
(e.g. 4751B/G/PB/7634B/FDS) or FD for
single plates
(e.g.4751B/G/PB/7634B/H/FD).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Custom sizes available upon request -
surcharge may apply.
A B C
S (square) 44  54  64
W (width) 62 76 90
S
6
10
4700 shown  4900 shown  5900 shown  6000 shown
See page ST6:010 for further details
type G type F type J type K type L
Face Fix Plates can be supplied
with Allart Select Levers or
Knobs attached (circlip fixed)
See sections ST1 & ST2
Flush
seating
projection
Raised collar
projection
Seating & Collar options
W
UPDATED
07/16
Size A available with type G flush seating only
Achieved by custom machining
both the Plate & Lever/Knob,
then fixing together with a lockbolt.
FIX DEAD
DUMMY OPTION -
FACE FIX ONLY
(Supplied assembled)
© Frank Allart 2018
Split Finish Sets -
order as singles
Square Plates - Face fixed
Allart Select
A selection of nine face fixed Square
Plates, all available in three sizes;
with a choice of five seating/collar

no.6 x 19mm wood screws, alignment collars
and installation instructions.
How to Order
Plates only:
1) �select PLATE (e.g. 4750)
2) �add SIZE (e.g. 4750B)
3) �add COLLAR DESIGN (e.g. 4750B/G)
4) add FINISH (4750B/G/PB).
For SINGLE PLATE add/H
(e.g. 4750B/G/PB/H).
For FIX DEAD add FDS for pairs of plates
(e.g. 4750B/G/PB/FDS) or FD for single
plates (e.g. 4750B/G/PB/H/FD).
Plates with Levers/Knobs attached;
1) �select PLATE (e.g. 4750)
2) �add SIZE (e.g. 4750B)
3) �add COLLAR DESIGN (e.g. 4750B/G)
4) add FINISH (e.g. 4750B/G/PB)
5) add LEVER/KNOB from sections
    ST1 & ST2 (e.g. 4750B/G/PB/7740).
For SINGLE PLATE with LEVER add
HANDING LH or RH
(e.g. 4750B/G/PB/7740LH)
For SINGLE PLATE with KNOB add/H
(e.g. 4750B/G/PB/7634B/H).
For FIX DEAD add FDS for pairs of plates
(e.g. 4750B/G/PB/7634B/FDS) or FD for
single plates
(e.g.4750B/G/PB/7634B/H/FD).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.

place of standard Plates (*).
(*) See pages ST6:070 & 080 for details.
How to Order
1) �select PLATE (e.g. 4700)
2) �add SIZE (e.g. 4700B)
3) �add COLLAR DESIGN (e.g. 4700B/G)
4) add FINISH (4700B/G/PB).
For SINGLE PLATE add/H
(e.g. 4700B/G/PB/H).
For FIX DEAD pair of plates add FDS
(e.g. 4700B/G/PB/FDS).
For FIX DEAD single plate add FD
(e.g.4700B/G/PB/H/FD).
For pair of plates with PRE-BORE
ADAPTOR (sizes C only) add PRE
(e.g. 4700C/G/PB/PRE).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Custom sizes available upon request -
surcharge may apply.
A B C
L x W 44 x 44  54 x 54  64 x 64
3200 only 62 x 44 72 x 54 82 x 64
PRE-BORE
ADAPTOR
AVAILABLE
(C size only)
SUBROSES
SUPPLIED
ALIGNMENT
COLLARS
SUPPLIED
FIX DEAD
DUMMY
OPTION
6
Fitted with
anti-rotation
pin
10
L
W
See page ST6:010 for further details
type G type F type J type K type L
7800
Flush seating
projection
Raised collar
projection
Collar options
7813
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
ST4:050
An Art Deco inspired,
contemporary Backplate, offered
with a selection of  collar designs
and available either face fixed or
concealed fix.
This Backplate is designed to
work in conjunction with the
Door Levers & Door Knobs to
be found in sections ST1 & ST2.
Backplate - 32 series
Allart Select
3211 190mm x 44mm latch plate shown with collar K
254mm x 38mm shown with turn T56
254mm x 54mm shown with turn T56, collar K and
C01 exposed cylinder option.
38mm wide only44mm wide & above
54mm wide shown 38mm wide shown